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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs of
all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
0 118

0 0

0 1248

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2018-19)
(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

0
0

0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2017-18)
(2018-19)

(2019-20)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

0

0

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2019-20)
(2020-21)

(2021-22)

No. of first year students

intake in the year
665
635

640

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year students

admitted in the year
496
585

582

Academic
Year

(2020-21)
(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

438
575

501

No. of students Median salary of placed graduates

placed (Amountin Rs.)

4 250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousand)
0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time
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Total Students

87

78

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

36
37

34

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
200 0 0
0 0 0 0
740 640
Total Within State  Outside Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students who
Students  (Including State Country Backward Challenged receiving full tuition receiving full tuition receiving full tuition are not receiving full
male & (Including (Including (Including male  (SC+ST+OBC fee reimbursement fee reimbursement fee reimbursement tuition fee
female) male & male & & female) Including male from the State and from Institution from the Private reimbursement
female) female) & female) Central Government Funds Bodies
118 118 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 59
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1248 1246 2 0 0 676 0 0 0 676
No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students admitted in Year admitted through Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
the year Lateral entry placed Studies
0 (2019-20) 0 (2020-21) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2020-21) 0 (2021-22) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2021-22) 0 (2022-23) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
No. of first year students Academic No. of students admitted Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
admitted in the year Year through Lateral entry Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 (2018-19) 0 (2020-21) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2019-20) 0 (2021-22) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2020-21) 0 (2022-23) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23
Full Time 0
Part Time 1

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22

2

3

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program
2022-23 2021-22

0 0

Online Education

Portal Name
transferred to transcript
Swayam 0
Any other
Portal Name

No. of students offered online courses which have credit

No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

0

No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty

0

2020-21

0

0

2020-21

Total no. of online courses which have credit
transferred to the transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit
transferred to the transcript

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per
the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and
Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation
cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO
Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution?
NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?
YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?
NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?

YES

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

168656 (One lakh sixty eight thousand six h
undred fifty six)

6147834 (Sixty one lakhs forty seven thousa
nd eight hundred thirty four)

110316174 (Eleven crores three lakhs sixtee
n thousand one hundred seventy four)

0 (zero)

1359184 (Thirteen lakhs fifty nine thousand
s one hundred eighty four)

100959192 (Ten crores nine lakhs fifty nine
thousands one hundred ninety two)

570362 (Five lakhs seventy thousand three
hundred sixty two)

88943 (Eighty eight thousands nine hundre
d forty three)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

17075446 (One crore seventy lakhs seventy
five thousand four hundred forty six)

105818448 (Ten crores fifty eight lakhs eigh
teen thousands four hundred forty eight)

0 (zero)

3403631 (Thirty four lakhs three thousand s
ix hundred thirty one)

100137344 (Ten crores one lakh thirty seve
n thousand three hundred forty four )

289290 (Two lakhs eighty nine thousand tw
o hundred ninety)

80278 (Eighty thousand two hundred seven
ty eight)

Total no. of credits transferred to
transcript

0

Total no. of credits transferred to
transcript

2020-21

Utilised Amount

3208394 (Thirty two lakhs eight thousand th
ree hundred ninety four)

5502020 (Fifty five lakhs two thousand twen
ty)

108727477 (Ten crores eighty seven lakhs t
wenty seven thousands four hundred seven
ty seven)

0 (zero)

1388443 (Thirteen lakhs eighty eight thousa
nd four hundred forty three )

102199421 (Ten crores twenty one lakhs nin
ety nine thousands four hundred twenty on
e)

500060 (Five lakhs sixty)

175900 (One lakh seventy five thousand nin
e hundred)
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6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?
Clean Energy: YES
Waste Management: YES

IPR
Calendar year 2022 2021 2020
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 6 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 4 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1823300 6009299 855299

Amount Received in Words Eighteen lakh twenty three thousand and three hundred Sixty lakhs nine thousand two hundred and ninety nine Eight lakh fifty five thousand two hundred and ninety nine

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age  Designation Gender  Qualification Experience (In Months) Currently working with institution? Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
1 Tapan Mandal 49 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 10-03-2016 Regular
2 Saikat Mistri 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 09-03-2016 Regular
3 Sarmin Rahaman 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 85 Yes 16-03-2016 Regular
4 Abhijit Banerjee 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 09-06-2016 Regular
5 Sanchita Bose 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 18-06-2019 Regular
6 Subhendu Jana 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 28-05-2019 Regular
7 Aparna Bandyopadhyay 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 23-08-2016 Regular
8 Anindita Ghoshal 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-02-2016 Regular
9 Jayati Nag 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 18-07-2016 Regular
10 Sonali Naskar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 18-07-2016 Regular
11 Rajekul Islam 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(History) 60 Yes 20-06-2018 Regular
12 Ashis Kumar Debnath 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 14-06-2016 Regular
13 Usashi Kundu De 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 07-06-2016 Regular
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Indrani Ghosh
Arpana Singh
Amalendu Paul
Aparajita Hazra
Oindrila Ghosh
Madhumita Majumder
Aparna Singh
Kumaraditya Sarkar
Malyashree Mandal
Habib Subhan
Rajkumar Kothari
Debasish Mitra
Prosenijit Pal
Anandita Biswas
Saptarshi Mondal
Imran Khan
Sayantani Sen Majumder
Anindya Ghose Choudhury
Tapas Kumar Ghosh
Sujoy Poddar

Sudip Garai

Abu Jahid Akhtar
Sudip Kumar Saha
Dilip Das

Jayanta Mondal
Sudip Kumar Pal
Rumpa Chakraborty
Soumi Tikader

Sujit Mondal
Shovan Ghosh
Somnath Sarkar
Kapil Ghosh
Anindya Basu
rajesh Karketta
Sharmistha Dhar
Sudip Bag

Sushmita Bhowmik
Jayanta Maity
Tanmoy Chattopadyay
Pujarini Banerjee
Ria Sanyal

Biplab Bhowmik
Aparajita Pal
Shantanabha Das
Priya Roy

Susmita Mondal
Rachna Rastogi
Tridib Roy Mondal
Susama Saren

Bulet Mondal
Trayee Sinha

Disari Roy

Moumita Biswas
Sreemanti Banerjee
Anashuya Biswas Raha

Susanta Lahiri
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48

37

48

52

42

47

44

35

33

40

58

43

45

39

34

26

43

57

58

45

35

36

36

42

44

38

38

33

47

42

34

35

36

47

42

33

43

51

43

36

36

45

42

38

34

31

38

29

33

28

40

39

30

31

34

61

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

D.Sc
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156

84

120

276

204

286

84

85

60

108

288

192

224

156

84

28

84

312

252

177

78

78

78

204

216

120

78

78

216

204

69

68

144

45

68

68

204

168

156

51

19

156

49

96

48

48

96

47

47

72

27

53

354

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-06-2016

16-06-2016

21-08-2018

03-03-2021

03-01-2018

12-02-2021

06-06-2016

30-05-2016

12-12-2017

02-03-2021

20-06-2021

11-02-2021

19-09-2018

08-03-2016

21-07-2016

18-02-2021

13-07-2021

12-07-2018

23-12-2016

09-02-2017

23-12-2016

03-01-2017

16-01-2017

22-12-2016

31-01-2017

20-01-2017

06-12-2016

27-12-2016

31-10-2017

24-08-2017

25-08-2017

01-09-2017

01-12-2017

04-09-2019

20-09-2017

11-10-2017

01-12-2017

26-02-2021

01-03-2019

07-03-2019

01-12-2021

01-06-2019

31-05-2019

11-07-2019

03-06-2019

03-06-2019

11-07-2019

01-07-2019

09-07-2019

01-07-2019

20-01-2021

05-02-2021

03-02-2021

05-12-2022

24-01-2019

01-06-2022

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual

Visiting
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70 Nabanita Naskar 33 Other Female Ph.D 16 Yes 01-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual
71 Chitra Mandal 71 Other Female Ph.D 20 Yes 11-04-2022 Visiting
(J 1agree
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