

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0768 Institute Name: DIAMOND HARBOUR WOMENS UNIVERSITY Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	200	0	0			
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	0	0	0	0		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	740	640				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	118	118	118	0	0	0	59	0	0	0	59
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	1248	1248	1246	2	0	0	676	0	0	0	676

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years I	[3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years											
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0			

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	0	0	(2018-19)	0	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	665	496	(2020-21)	438	4	250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousand)	36
(2020-21)	635	585	(2021-22)	575	0	0 (Zero)	37
(2021-22)	640	582	(2022-23)	501	0	0 (Zero)	34

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)					
	Total Students				
Full Time	87				
Part Time	78				

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21					
Full Time	0	2	0					
Part Time	1	3	0					
PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till	2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year	ear 2023-24 should not be entered here)						
N								

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
0	0	0

Online Education

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of credits transferred to transcript
Swayam	0	0	0
Any other			
	No. of students offered online courses which have credit	Total no. of online courses which have credit	Total no. of credits transferred to
Portal Name	transferred to transcript	transferred to the transcript	transcript
Portal Name		transferred to the transcript	transcript

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure o	n buildings)		
Library	168656 (One lakh sixty eight thousand six h undred fifty six)	0 (zero)	3208394 (Thirty two lakhs eight thousand th ree hundred ninety four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	6147834 (Sixty one lakhs forty seven thousa nd eight hundred thirty four)	17075446 (One crore seventy lakhs seventy five thousand four hundred forty six)	5502020 (Fifty five lakhs two thousand twen ty)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	110316174 (Eleven crores three lakhs sixtee n thousand one hundred seventy four)	105818448 (Ten crores fifty eight lakhs eigh teen thousands four hundred forty eight)	108727477 (Ten crores eighty seven lakhs t wenty seven thousands four hundred seven ty seven)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1359184 (Thirteen lakhs fifty nine thousand s one hundred eighty four)	3403631 (Thirty four lakhs three thousand s ix hundred thirty one)	1388443 (Thirteen lakhs eighty eight thousa nd four hundred forty three)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	100959192 (Ten crores nine lakhs fifty nine thousands one hundred ninety two)	100137344 (Ten crores one lakh thirty seve n thousand three hundred forty four)	102199421 (Ten crores twenty one lakhs nin ety nine thousands four hundred twenty on e)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	570362 (Five lakhs seventy thousand three hundred sixty two)	289290 (Two lakhs eighty nine thousand two hundred ninety)	500060 (Five lakhs sixty)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	88943 (Eighty eight thousands nine hundre d forty three)	80278 (Eighty thousand two hundred seven ty eight)	175900 (One lakh seventy five thousand nin e hundred)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO
 Sustainability Details

- 1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO
- 2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES
- 3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?
- 4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
- 5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?

Clean Energy: YES

Waste Management: YES

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	3	6	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	4	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1823300	6009299	855299
Amount Received in Words	Eighteen lakh twenty three thousand and three hundred	Sixty lakhs nine thousand two hundred and ninety nine	Eight lakh fifty five thousand two hundred and ninety nine

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Tapan Mandal	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	10-03-2016		Regular
2	Saikat Mistri	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	09-03-2016		Regular
3	Sarmin Rahaman	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	85	Yes	16-03-2016		Regular
4	Abhijit Banerjee	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	09-06-2016		Regular
5	Sanchita Bose	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	18-06-2019		Regular
5	Subhendu Jana	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	28-05-2019		Regular
7	Aparna Bandyopadhyay	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	23-08-2016		Regular
3	Anindita Ghoshal	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	08-02-2016		Regular
9	Jayati Nag	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	18-07-2016		Regular
10	Sonali Naskar	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	18-07-2016		Regular
11	Rajekul Islam	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	60	Yes	20-06-2018		Regular
2	Ashis Kumar Debnath	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	14-06-2016		Regular
3	Usashi Kundu De	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	07-06-2016		Regular

14	Indrani Ghosh	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	08-06-2016	 Regular
15	Arpana Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	16-06-2016	 Regular
16	Amalendu Paul	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	21-08-2018	 Regular
17	Aparajita Hazra	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	03-03-2021	 Regular
18	Oindrila Ghosh	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	03-01-2018	 Regular
19	Madhumita Majumder	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	12-02-2021	 Regular
20	Aparna Singh	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	06-06-2016	 Regular
21	Kumaraditya Sarkar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	85	Yes	30-05-2016	 Regular
22	Malyashree Mandal	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	12-12-2017	 Regular
23	Habib Subhan	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	02-03-2021	 Regular
24	Rajkumar Kothari	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	20-06-2021	 Regular
25	Debasish Mitra	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	11-02-2021	 Regular
26	Prosenjit Pal	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	19-09-2018	 Regular
27	Anandita Biswas	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	08-03-2016	 Regular
28	Saptarshi Mondal	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	84	Yes	21-07-2016	 Regular
29	Imran Khan	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	28	Yes	18-02-2021	 Regular
30	Sayantani Sen Majumder	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	13-07-2021	 Regular
31	Anindya Ghose Choudhury	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	12-07-2018	 Regular
32	Tapas Kumar Ghosh	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	23-12-2016	 Regular
33	Sujoy Poddar	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	177	Yes	09-02-2017	 Regular
34	Sudip Garai	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	23-12-2016	 Regular
35	Abu Jahid Akhtar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	03-01-2017	 Regular
36	Sudip Kumar Saha	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	16-01-2017	 Regular
37	Dilip Das	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	22-12-2016	 Regular
38	Jayanta Mondal	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	31-01-2017	 Regular
39	Sudip Kumar Pal	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	20-01-2017	 Regular
40	Rumpa Chakraborty	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	06-12-2016	 Regular
41	Soumi Tikader	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	27-12-2016	 Regular
42	Sujit Mondal	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	31-10-2017	 Regular
43	Shovan Ghosh	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	24-08-2017	 Regular
44	Somnath Sarkar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	25-08-2017	 Regular
45	Kapil Ghosh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	01-09-2017	 Regular
46	Anindya Basu	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	01-12-2017	 Regular
47	rajesh Karketta	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	45	Yes	04-09-2019	 Regular
48	Sharmistha Dhar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	68	Yes	20-09-2017	 Regular
49	Sudip Bag	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	11-10-2017	 Regular
50	Sushmita Bhowmik	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	01-12-2017	 Regular
51	Jayanta Maity	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	26-02-2021	 Regular
52	Tanmoy Chattopadyay	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	01-03-2019	 Regular
53	Pujarini Banerjee	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	51	Yes	07-03-2019	 Regular
54	Ria Sanyal	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	19	Yes	01-12-2021	 Regular
55	Biplab Bhowmik	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	01-06-2019	 Regular
56	Aparajita Pal	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	49	Yes	31-05-2019	 Regular
57	Shantanabha Das	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	11-07-2019	 Regular
58	Priya Roy	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	03-06-2019	 Regular
59	Susmita Mondal	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	03-06-2019	 Regular
60	Rachna Rastogi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	11-07-2019	 Regular
61	Tridib Roy Mondal	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	Yes	01-07-2019	 Regular
62	Susama Saren	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	47	Yes	09-07-2019	 Regular
63	Bulet Mondal	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	47	Yes	01-07-2019	 Regular
64	Trayee Sinha	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	20-01-2021	 Regular
65	Disari Roy	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	27	Yes	05-02-2021	 Regular
66	Moumita Biswas	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	27	Yes	03-02-2021	 Regular
67	Sreemanti Banerjee	31	Other	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	05-12-2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
68	Anashuya Biswas Raha Susanta Lahiri	34	Other Professor	Female	Ph.D	53 354	Yes	24-01-2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
69	Susanta Lanni	61	110152201	Male	D.Sc	JJ -1	Yes	01-06-2022	 Visiting

70	Nabanita Naskar	33	Other	Female	Ph.D	16	Yes	01-09-2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
71	Chitra Mandal	71	Other	Female	Ph.D	20	Yes	11-04-2022	 Visiting

□ I agree

Submit